


4. FIU Major:

___
--choose from list 0
below | 0 0%
2 Accounting | 88 6%



39

40
41

Health Services
Administration
Higher Education
Administration
History

31

2%

0%



91

92

93
94

Technology
Management
Telecommunications
and Networking
Taxation

Theatre

» O

0%

0%

0%
0%



5. Please enter your FIU Major:

Text Response

Foreign language ed-Tesoro track
earth and environment
Geosciences

Master in international real estate
Chemistry

International real estate

sport management

sport and fitness studies

finance / international real estate
sports and fitness

psychology

Foreign language education

Real estate

Hospitality management
interdisciplinary studies
International business

Counselor education

master of international real estate
international real estate
International Real Estate
Curriculum and instruction
curriculum and instruction
international real estate

real estate

Earth Science

Accounting and real estate

art history

International Real Estate

6. Degree level obtained at FIU

| # | Answer _ Response _

1 Bachelors 1,055
2 Masters _ 463
3 Doctorate | 28
4 Other (Please | 1
specify)
Total 1,547

7. Have you participated in an internship?

_ Answer _ Response | % |

Yes 555
2 No _ 992

Total 1,547






12. What best describes your plans within a year after
graduation?

| # JAnswer | | Response | % |
Employed full-time,
1 new employer as a [N 726 47%

result of my degree
Employed full-time,

2 already working in [N 443 29%
my field

3 Employed part-time M 77 5%
Employed part-

4 time, seeking full [ | 98 6%
time employment

9 Servir)g/returning to | 15 1%
the military
Completing

10 Degree/Certification Il 163 11%

requirement
11 Self- employed [ | 65 4%
12 Other | 119 8%



13. Where do you plan to work upon graduation?
. # JAnswer | | Response | % |



49 Washington 3 0%

|
Washington
50 D.C. | 12 1%
51 West Virginia | 0 0%
52 Wisconsin | 0 0%
53 Wyoming \ 0 0%
Total 1,545 100%

14. Are you planning on attending graduate school?

. #  |Answer | | Response | %
1 Yes ] 0982 64%
2



16. Type of Employer:

D N
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Pharmaceuticals & Medicine

Scientific Research & Development
Services

*MANUFACTURING
Aerospace Products & Parts
Apparel Manufacturing

Beverage & Tobacco Products

12
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Computer Systems Design/Computer
Consulting (incl. computer programming)

Consulting Services (Environmental)
Consulting Services (Management)
Consulting Services, Other

Employment Services

Financial Services (Securities,
Commaoadity Contracts, & Other
Investments)

Investigation & Security Services
Legal Services

Real Estate

Software Publishers
Transportation

Utilities

Waste Management & Remediation
Services

Other Service Employers

*ANY OTHER EMPLOYER CATEGORY

Any Other Employer Type (please
specify)
Healthcare Services (for profit)

Rental & Leasing Services
Unspecified
Self-employed

Total

12

11

21

29

80

20

1,230

1%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

2%

1%

0%

1%

0%

0%

1%

1%

2%

2%

0%

%

2%
100



17. What best describes your projected annual salary during

the next year?
. # JAnswer | .| Response | % |



19. Have you interacted with any of these departments
during your time at FIU? (please check all that apply)All

answers are confidential.
___

Campus Life 593 39%

Campus .
2 Recreation - 279 18%

3 | g — 613 40%
Services
Center for

4 Leadership and Il 123 8%

Service

Children's

Creative I

Learning

Center

Counseling and

Health Services ]

Disability

7 Resource | 46 3%

Center

McNair |

Program

Multicultural

9 Programsand N 61 4%
Services
Orientation and

10 Parent

Programs

Res

Life/Housing

Student

Conduct and

Conflict

Resolution

Student Health

Services BBC

14 Stud_ent Health
Services MMC

15 Upward Bound
Victim

16 Empowerment
Program

17 Student Media
Women's

18 Center

20 Veterans 34 204
Affairs

|
||
|
21 Other ] 258 17%

26 2%

140 9%

15 1%

143 9%

11 84 5%

12 24 2%

13 100 6%

286 19%
8 1%

7 0%

63 4%
117 8%



20. Please check services used.

___
Identify major N 159 26%
Learn how to

2 plan or prepare N 156 25%
for career goal
Research
career fields,

€ industries, or B e 25
employers
Learn to write

4 or refine a I 280 46%
resume
Learn or
improve
interviewing

5 skills (practice [IEEGG__ 160 26%
interviews,
workshops,
etc.)

Network with
employers(
i.e., Career
Fairs,

6 Internship I 203 33%
Fairs,
Government
Conference)
Identify
possible

7 internship or
summer job
opportunities
Identify job
opportunities

| 9 Other

10 None of the

above

174 28%

204 33%
31 5%
76






27. Ethnic Group:
. #  JAnswer | .| Response | % |



